
Who is my Advisor?

Accounting Advisors                                         E- Mail Address Office

Stanley Carroll Scarroll@citytech.cuny.edu N-1024

*Rachel Raskin RRaskin@citytech.cuny.edu A-611 R

Gerald Singh GSingh@citytech.cuny.edu N-1024

Business & Technology of 

Fashion Advisors                                        
E- Mail Address Office

*Alyssa Adomaitis AAdomaitis@citytech.cuny.edu A-812 A

Nazanin Munroe NMunroe@citytech.cuny.edu A-611 Q

Denise Sutton DSutton@citytech.cuny.edu A-611 F

Robert Woods RWoods@citytech.cuny.edu N-1011

Marketing Management & Sales 

Advisors                                                     
E- Mail Address Office

John Dixon JDixon@citytech.cuny.edu N-1025

Roy Iraggi RIraggi@citytech.cuny.edu N-1011

Anne Zissu AZissu@citytech.cuny.edu N-1024

Ophthalmic Dispensing 
Advisors                                                     

E- Mail Address Office

*Steven Indelicato SIndelicato@citytech.cuny.edu A-812

Kara Pasner KPasner@citytech.cuny.edu A-812

Business Minor Advisors                                                     E- Mail Address Office

Lucas Bernard (STEM MAJORS) LBernard@citytech.cuny.edu N-1012

Denise Sutton (NON-STEM MAJORS) DSutton@citytech.cuny.edu A-611 F

Lucas Bernard LBernard@citytech.cuny.edu N-1012

               *Program Director

Business Department Chair E-Mail Address Office

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     .  Accounting 
Majors,                                                                                                                                                 

Business & Technology of Fashion Majors,                                                                                                                                         

Marketing Management and Sales Majors,                                                                                                                      
Ophthalmic Dispensing Majors & Business Minors
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